10 8 7 5 4 3 2 1
) REVISIONS
‘!‘— REV. DATE DESCRIPTION ECO BY
o A 07-18-07 PRODUCTION RELEASE 11669 DN
9 | B 07-01-09 E}HI’TY] WA/SI\DSD] 6DFST/]A\A|1L VIEV;:BU%ID,\IAO'I'EESS(;ZQEI\?\:'IZIIC\‘:: 020-7336 QTY: 2; CHG P/N: 110-3164 12172 SJK
con e [ L g O @D | | o
/300
N
/287
N
DETAIL B
(290
DETAIL A N
SCALE1:2 m
N
5 =)
APPLY GREASE TO PIN
©
ITEM | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY
/37 1 CUP, SHROUD COVER 1
N4/ 2 SLEEVE, BOTTOM BRT, E-UB/RB 2
__________ 3 SCREW, M4x0.7x16L,PHT,PH,CS ZI 14
——————————— 1 4 SCREW, Mdx0.7x64L,PHT PH,CS ZI 7
1/ 5 SCREW, M6x20, SHC, HE, 1S04762 4
. 6 SCREW, M5x14, SHC, HE, 1S04762 2
TN 7 SCREW, M5x18, SHC, HE, 1S04762 1
2/ N 8 SCREW, Mdx16, SHC, HE, 1S04762 3
1 9 110-3236 NUT, M6xP1.0, UNLOCK 4
“ ’ ©| 10 110-3259 SCREW, M3X0.5X4, PHM, PH, CS, ZI 2
- ‘ 1 120-3246 WASHER, M8, 1SO 7089 4
W ) / 12 120-3251 SPACER, SHROUD, PRO BIKE 1
ey~ S-SR |/~ N Sl TN\ I 13 120-3252 WASHER, M5, 1SO 7089 1
_____ 14 BELT, POLY V, 4608 1
15 140-53243 SPRING, EXT 1
16 140-3248 SPACER, BRACKET, IDLER 3
/78 17 140-3250 BRACKET, ANGLE, 4M 2
(1) 18 140-3252 CLAMP, 3/8" CURLEY 2
©| 19 SHIELD, MYLAR, LCB, UB PRO 1
©| 20 W/PULLEY, GEN/BRK, HYBRID, RB/UB 1
21 ASSY, IDLER ADJ, UB/RB PRO 1
22 ASSY, CRANK W/PULLEY 1
23 ASSY, HARNESS, CSAFE EXTENSION 1
24 ASSY, SEAT STOP PIN, UB PRO 1
25 ASSY, BATTERY 1
26 718-5085-01  |ASSY., PEDAL W/STRAP, L, UB6300/RB6400 PRO 1
27 718-5085-02  |ASSY., PEDAL, W/STRAP, R, UB6300/RB6400 PRO 1
28 718-5090 ASSY, HARNESS, COMM, UB PRO 1
29 718-5109 FRAME,WELDMENT,UB,VLAD 1
30 718-5120 CABLE, COAX, M-M, UB/RB 1
31 718-5121 CABLE,POWER,VLAD,8000/8020 1
OTIoE OF PROPRIETARY FORIATON 32 718-5124-01  |SHROUD,KIT,LH,UB PRO,80XX 1
JHS DOCUNENT SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED NOR | DOCUMENT STATUS: 33 718-5124-02 SHROUD KIT,RH,UB PRO,80XX 1
B e S A e RELEASE 34 7211434 |ASSY,CONNECTOR VLAD 1
©| 35 * ASSY, ADT LCB, UB/RB/EL 1
SR TOERNSE SPECHE OIS AE NI wistes-w2- | MATERIAL UNISEN, INC. DBA 14410 Myford Road
55 | b [ % [o [oh it |ammp] 2w |  SEEEOM &—- ivine CA 92606
NOTES: FINE +0.05 | +0.05 | +01 | +0.15 | +02 | +03 | +05 [ - T DATE STARTRAC PART NO REV
1. CLEAN SURFACE WITH ALCOHOL WHERE BATTERY ADHERES TO FRAME. " o1 T 2or | 200 1205 1208 108 1 =12 | =, |FINISH DRAWN RLH 0107707 718-5108 C
2. APPLY LOCTITE 620 OR S/T ENG. APPROVED EQUIV. ONTO THE MATING SURFACE OF THE OUTER BORE AND N/A CHECKED TLE
BOTTOM BRACKET HOUSING. FOLLOW LOCTITE INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS FOR PROPER PROCEDURE. CS;:EE $02 | *03 | *05 | 08 [+12 | =2 | B | APPROVED ASSY ,BASE FRAME,UB PRO,VLAD
comRsE| | T 05 #1215 | 225 | x4 | 26 | +8 [yENDOR: PIN: U.OM. MM SCALE: 14  [SHEET 10F 2| SHEET SIZE: C
10 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1



https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST10946&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STB1005&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STB1005&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST10430&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST10430&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STB110-3167&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STB110-3171&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11884&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST10495&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STB1150&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STB1255&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STB1255&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST20285&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PRX10217-139&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STB130-1693&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST1748&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STB140-3243&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11116&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STB1261&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STB1261&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STB260-0948&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STB260-0948&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STB800-4037E&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STB1006&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STB800-4037&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STB718-1087&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STB800-4005&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STB1122&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STB800-4004&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STB1019&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STB718-5203&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STB718-5051&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STB718-5067&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STB718-5090&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST10669&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STB718-5121&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STB721-1045E&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STB721-1045R&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STB721-1045RE&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STB721-1045&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STB721-1134-KT&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STB721-1176RE&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STB721-1176RE&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STB721-1176&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STB721-1176&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STB721-1176E&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STB721-1176E&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

10 9 8 7 6

e

BRAKE

®

O
O

© LCB

© 260-0948 GENERATOR/BRAKE

WIRING DIAGRAM

718-
alll B TO DISPLAY
5 /
N N 718-1123
f===?3===§
N

: ] % M

4 =i TSI 5 O P
Ol KARSENRS
- 1
- 1l O O
718-5067 BATTERY ASSY L W 718-5121 5
© 00 ®
GENERATOR kol

UNISEN, INC. DBA ' 14410 Myford Road

PART NO REV
718-5108 C

TITLE

ASSY ,BASE FRAME,UB PRO,VLAD

SCALE: 1:3

[SHEET 2 OF 2| SHEET SIZE: C

10 9

2

1



https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STB260-0948&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STB1019&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STB718-5067&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STB718-5090&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STB718-5121&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STB721-1176RE&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STB721-1176&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STB721-1176E&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

